

Karnailo Vs State 3026

Present: Sh.S.S Randhawa Advocate for accused - applicant.
Sh.S.S Viridi APP for State

File put up before me as ld. Presiding officer is on leave today. On notice Sh. S.S Viridi APP appeared on behalf of state. Record not produced. Same be produced on 20-12-2018.

(Chanchal)
Stenographer-III
Next date 20-12-2018
Purpose:_____

(K.K. Singla)
JSC/Gsp 05-12-2018
UID PB0197 (Duty)