

CNR No.PBSAA10016172019

State Vs. Ravi

Present: Sh. Sunny Kumar, APP for the State.

Sh. JS Rangila Adv, counsel for accused

Bail application presented today, Notice to ld. APP be issued for 9.9.2019. Police record be also produced by I.O on date fixed and judicial papers be also put on date fixed.

Date of order:06.09.2019

Kuldeep Singh

Stenographer Gr.III

(Shilpi Gupta)PCS,
SDJM/Kharar
UID PB0315