

BA 3025 State Vs. Ashish Dhiman

Present: Sh. Daljeet Singh Advocate, counsel for
accused/applicant.

Sh. B.D. Gupta, Addl. P.P for State.

(Virtual Court through Video Conference)

This bail application has been received by way
of entrustment. It be registered. Let notice to State be
issued for 25.05.2020 and record be called from concerned
police station for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 21.05.2020
Stenographer: Vijay

(Tarntaran Singh Bindra)
Additional Sessions Judge
Ludhiana. (UID No. PB0199)