

State Vs. Irshad @ Bunty & Anr.
CNR No. DLCT01-011357-2022
SC No.508/2022
FIR No.148/2022
PS Nabi Karim

01.07.2024

Present : Mr. Amit Dabas, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Mr. Mohd. Monish, Ld. Counsel for the accused,
namely, Irshad @ Bunty. (*through video conferencing*)
Mr. Areeb Ahmad, Ld. Counsel for the accused,
namely, Bilal.
Both the accused persons, namely, Irshad @ Bunty
and Bilal are present.

In the interest of justice, list for orders on
charge/framing of charge-sheet and orders on pending
application on **02.07.2024**.

Abhishek Goyal
ASJ-03, Central District,
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
01.07.2024